
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

12/1(日) 晴れ一時雨 10.1 2.0 740.9 19,560 19,560 9,650 202.7

12/2(月) 晴れ時々曇り 13.7 6.9 1,355.2 35,777 55,337 19,300 286.7

12/3(火) 曇り時々雨 12.2 0.0 58.6 1,547 56,884 28,950 196.5

12/4(水) 晴れ時々曇り 12.5 1.9 491.1 12,965 69,849 38,600 181.0

12/5(木) 雨時々止む 9.1 0.1 270.0 7,128 76,977 48,250 159.5

12/6(金) 曇り時々雨 9.6 0.2 188.0 4,963 81,940 57,900 141.5

12/7(土) 曇り一時雨 6.3 0.6 381.8 10,080 92,020 67,550 136.2

12/8(日) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.6 0.5 295.5 7,801 99,821 77,199 129.3

12/9(月) 曇り時々晴れ 8.8 1.1 551.1 14,549 114,370 86,849 131.7

12/10(火) 晴れのち一時雨 10.0 3.0 727.5 19,206 133,576 96,499 138.4

12/11(水) 曇り一時雨 8.3 0.4 180.3 4,760 138,336 106,149 130.3

12/12(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 5.0 1.4 491.5 12,976 151,312 115,799 130.7

12/13(金) 曇り時々雪 5.8 0.0 144.0 3,802 155,113 125,449 123.6

12/14(土) 曇り一時雪か雨 5.1 0.2 113.2 2,988 158,102 135,099 117.0

12/15(日) 曇り時々雪か雨 7.3 0.1 224.5 5,927 164,028 144,749 113.3

12/16(月) 曇り 5.1 0.5 360.5 9,517 173,546 154,399 112.4

12/17(火) 曇り時々雪 1.0 0.0 1.4 37 173,583 164,049 105.8

12/18(水) 曇り時々雪 4.3 0.5 36.9 974 174,557 173,699 100.5

12/19(木) 晴れ時々曇り 5.6 2.9 59.8 1,579 176,136 183,349 96.1

12/20(金) 晴れ時々曇り 7.3 1.7 321.6 8,490 184,626 192,999 95.7

12/21(土) 晴れのち雨 10.5 0.4 235.2 6,209 190,835 202,649 94.2

12/22(日) 曇り時々雪 6.2 0.6 291.1 7,685 198,520 212,299 93.5

12/23(月) 曇り時々雪 3.7 0.4 2.7 71 198,591 221,948 89.5

12/24(火) 曇り時々雪 4.0 0.2 21.7 573 199,164 231,598 86.0

12/25(水) 曇り時々晴れ 6.9 0.0 101.8 2,688 201,852 241,248 83.7

12/26(木) 曇り 9.4 37.7 995 202,847 250,898 80.8

12/27(金) 260,548

12/28(土) 270,198

12/29(日) 279,848

12/30(月) 289,498

12/31(火) 299,148

℃ h 7683.6

7.5 1.02 295.5

1.38 372.3

実績平均(/日) ¥7,802

  月目標値(/日) ¥9,650

月合計 ¥202,847
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